
PIZZA
THE CLASSIC
red sauce, mozzarella (see additional toppings below)

THE BLONDE
chicken, brie, candied walnuts, honey drizzle, mozzarella

SMOKIN’ BBQ CHICKEN
chicken, caramelized onions, cilantro, bbq sauce, mozzarella

MARGHERITA
tomatoes, basil, fresh mozzarella, garlic, aged imported olive oil, pesto, mozzarella

THE YORK
red sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, sausage, bacon, green peppers, onions, black olives

THE AM (ONLY AVAILABLE ON WEEKENDS)
eggs, mozzarella, bacon or sausage, onions, green peppers

WHITE PIE
ricotta cheese, caramelized onions, mozzarella, aged imported olive oil, parmigiano reggiano

THE SKINNY (VEGGIE)
red sauce, mozzarella, tomato, mushroom, onion, green pepper

THE VEGAN
red sauce, tomato, mushroom, onion, green pepper

TRADITIONAL TOPPINGS (priced per topping)
pepperoni, sausage, bacon, green peppers, black olives, pineapple, onions, tomatoes,
mushrooms, ham, banana peppers, extra mozzarella, jalapeños

SPECIALTY TOPPINGS (priced per topping)
fresh mozzarella, chicken, caramelized onions, candied walnuts, basil, pesto,
roasted garlic, cilantro, ricotta cheese, honey drizzle, balsamic glaze, meatballs

(lg)16” 
$11

$18

$15.5

$15.5

$18

$16

$16

$16

$15

$2

  $2.25     

  (sm)12”  
$8

$13

$11.5

$11.5

$15

$12

$13

$12

$11

$1.5   

  $1.75     
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*prices subject to change  **no substitutions

SALADS, SIDES & SUCH

THE ATLAS
spring mix, goat cheese croutons, prosciutto, tomatoes,
candied walnuts, dried dates, honey drizzle, tomato vinaigrette

HOUSE
spring mix, tomatoes, onions, black olives,
mozzarella, house vinaigrette

THE BUILDER
spring mix plus three toppings
(see pizza toppings for choices; 12” pricing) 

TOMATO & MOZZARELLA CAPRI
organic sliced tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, pesto,
balsamic glaze, chiffonade basil, black pepper,
aged imported olive oil

BAKERS DOZEN CHICKEN WINGS
dry rub, served with house-made blue cheese or ranch

GARLIC KNOTS
marinara sauce, parmesan, garlic butter 

SIDES
marinara sauce, garlic butter (4 oz.)

bleu cheese, ranch (2oz.)

HALF $8 / FULL $12

HALF $5 / FULL $9

HALF $6 / FULL $10

$9

$12.50

(6) $3
(12) $6

$1

$.50

$10

$9

$9

$10

$10

$1
$1.25

$3

$2
$4
$1

FLAT BREADS
THE BLONDE
chicken, brie, candied walnuts, honey drizzle, mozzarella

MARGHERITA
tomatoes, basil, fresh mozzarella, garlic,
aged imported olive oil, pesto

WHITE PIE
ricotta cheese, caramelized onions, mozzarella,
aged imported olive oil, parmigiano reggiano

BLUEBERRY CARAMELIZED ONION
fresh mozzarella, blueberry caramelized
onions, prosciutto, aged imported olive oil

GRAMBINO
red sauce, caramelized onions, ricotta, sausage & basil

DRINKS & TREATS
DRINKS
assorted Coca Cola® products
bottled water
energy drinks  

TREATS
assorted ice cream
Hyppo pops
cookies

$15 MINIMUM DELIVERY ORDER
DELIVERY FEE $2.25

813.792.0050
ATLASGOURMETPIZZA.COM


