

PIZZA	(sm) 12"	(lg) 16"
THE CLASSIC red sauce, mozzarella (see additional toppings below)	\$8	\$11
THE BLONDE chicken, brie, candied walnuts, honey drizzle, mozzarella	\$13	\$18
SMOKIN' BBQ CHICKEN chicken, caramelized onions, cilantro, bbq sauce, mozzarella	\$11.5	\$15.5
MARGHERITA tomatoes, basil, fresh mozzarella, garlic, aged imported olive oil, pesto, mozzarella	\$11.5	\$15.5
THE YORK red sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, sausage, bacon, green peppers, onions, black olives	\$15	\$18
THE AM (ONLY AVAILABLE ON WEEKENDS) eggs, mozzarella, bacon or sausage, onions, green peppers	\$12	\$16
WHITE PIE ricotta cheese, caramelized onions, mozzarella, aged imported olive oil, parmigiano reggiano	\$13	\$16
THE SKINNY (VEGGIE) red sauce, mozzarella, tomato, mushroom, onion, green pepper	\$12	\$16
THE VEGAN red sauce, tomato, mushroom, onion, green pepper	\$11	\$15
TRADITIONAL TOPPINGS (priced per topping) pepperoni, sausage, bacon, green peppers, black olives, pineapple, onions, tomatoes, mushrooms, ham, banana peppers, extra mozzarella, jalapeños	\$1.5	\$2
SPECIALTY TOPPINGS (priced per topping) fresh mozzarella, chicken, caramelized onions, candied walnuts, basil, pesto, roasted garlic, cilantro, ricotta cheese, honey drizzle, balsamic glaze, meatballs	\$1.75	\$2.25

SALADS, SIDES & SUCH		FLAT BREADS	
THE ATLAS spring mix, goat cheese croutons, prosciutto candied walnuts, dried dates, honey drizzle,		THE BLONDE chicken, brie, candied walnuts, honey drizzle, mozzarella	\$10
HOUSE spring mix, tomatoes, onions, black olives,	HALF \$5 / FULL \$9	MARGHERITA tomatoes, basil, fresh mozzarella, garlic, aged imported olive oil, pesto	\$9
mozzarella, house vinaigrette THE BUILDER	HALF \$6 / FULL \$10	WHITE PIE ricotta cheese, caramelized onions, mozzarella, aged imported olive oil, parmigiano reggiano	\$9
spring mix plus three toppings (see pizza toppings for choices; 12" pricing)		BLUEBERRY CARAMELIZED ONION fresh mozzarella, blueberry caramelized	\$10
TOMATO & MOZZARELLA CAPRI organic sliced tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, p balsamic glaze, chiffonade basil, black pepper aged imported olive oil		onions, prosciutto, aged imported olive oil GRAMBINO red sauce, caramelized onions, ricotta, sausage & basil	\$10
BAKERS DOZEN CHICKEN WINGS dry rub, served with house-made blue chees	\$12.50 se or ranch	DRINKS & TREATS DRINKS	^
GARLIC KNOTS marinara sauce, parmesan, garlic butter	(6) \$3 (12) \$6	assorted Coca Cola® products bottled water energy drinks	\$1 \$1.25 \$3
SIDES marinara sauce, garlic butter (4 oz.) bleu cheese, ranch (2oz.)	\$1 \$.50	TREATS assorted ice cream Hyppo pops cookies	\$2 \$4 \$1
bica checoc, ranch (LOZ.)	Ų.JU	COOKICS	9 I

813.792.0050 ATLASGOURMETPIZZA.COM

\$15 MINIMUM DELIVERY ORDER DELIVERY FEE \$2.25





